Product key features:
Atdec Global www.atdec.com.au
Atdec North America www.atdec.com
The TH-40100-UF is the ideal mounting solution for large displays and
heavy touch screens weighing up to 150kg (330lbs) and up to 100”
in size. Its low profile design supports the display just 39mm (1.5”) from
the wall while a range of pre and post installation adjustment features
help to simplify the installation process. Incorporating a lockable security
bar and robust steel construction adds additional security in challenging
public environments.
TH-40100-UFUltra-slim wall mount | fixed
Mounting hole pattern:
From 200mm to 800mm wide
From 200mm to 600mm high
Maximum weight carrying capacity:
150kg (330lbs)
pantone 165 C
cmyk 0,59,96,0
pantone 186 PC
cmyk 0,100,75,4
pantone 2915 C
cmyk 49,11,0,0
cmyk 0,0,0,40 cmyk 0,0,0,90
pantone 7455 C
cmyk 100,79,0,0
pantone 241 C
cmyk 27,94,0,
cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 0,0,0,100
pantone red 032 C
cmyk 0,100, 91,0 cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 29,22,21,0
®
®
Durable steel construction supports displays up to 150kg (330lbs)
Large universal VESA mounting pattern compatible with screens up to 100”
Can be mounted to either Masonry or Tiber Stud Walls
Offers post installation horizontal and height adjustments
Distance from wall: 39mm (1.53”)
All mounting hardware included
10 years warranty
Durable steel construction supports
displays up to 150kg (330lbs)
Large universal VESA
mounting pattern compatible
with screens up to 100”
Incorporates a lockable security
bar (requires a small padlock)
3 levels of post-installation
height adjustment
Pre- and post-installation
TV horizontal adjustments
Low profile design
Atdec Global www.atdec.com.au
Atdec North America www.atdec.com
Product information
Package information, single unit
Package information, master pack
Product Code
TH-40100-UF
88.5cm x 27.7cm x 4.8cm
(37.75” x 10.75” x 2”)
90cm x 29cm x 21cm
(35” x 11.25” x 8.5”)
150kg (330lbs)
5.92kg (13.8lbs)
24.6kg (55.4lbs)
Steel
881493008830
881493008847
Black
All hardware required for
installation supplied
4
Load capacity
Size
Size
Ship weight
Ship weight
Material
UPC code
UPC code
Colour
Contents
Units per master pack
Atdec mounts are designed, developed and tested in Australia. While all efforts
have been made to ensure the information in this brochure was correct as of the
date of printing, we reserve the right to change specifications without notice. Please
refer to the website for our full range along with the latest details on specifications,
compatibility and dealer location. Atdec and Telehook are registered trademarks
with all rights reserved. Copyright February 2014.
Technical drawings
Dimensions
pantone 165 C
cmyk 0,59,96,0
pantone 186 PC
cmyk 0,100,75,4
pantone 2915 C
cmyk 49,11,0,0
cmyk 0,0,0,40 cmyk 0,0,0,90
pantone 7455 C
cmyk 100,79,0,0
pantone 241 C
cmyk 27,94,0,
cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 0,0,0,100
pantone red 032 C
cmyk 0,100, 91,0 cmyk 0,0,0,100
cmyk 29,22,21,0
®
32mm
(1.26”)
100mm
(3.93”)200mm to 600mm
(7.87” to 23.6”)
200mm to 800mm
(7.87” to 31.5”)
24mm
(0.96”)
250mm
(10”)
635mm
(25”)
123mm
(4.84”)
10mm
(0.39”)
20mm
(0.78”)
19mm
(0.75”)
35mm
(1.38”)
660mm
(26”)
845mm
(33.27”)
200mm
(7.87”)
263mm
(10.35”)
250mm
(9.84”)
250mm
(9.84”)
68mm
(2.68”)
10mm
(0.39”)